DOC

205473
222024
227963
246842
264492
249478
247069
165936
257256
257213
205185
154958

NAME

Abney, Everett
Burnam, Devin
Dailey, Rachelle
Kaufman, Robert
McClesky, Charles
Murray, Bobby
Palmer, Wendy
Ratliff, Jamie
Ritchie, Chester
Ritter, Lisa
Tunget, Shawn
Williams, Charles

Releases - April 4, 2014

TYPE OF RELEASE

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

RELEASED FROM
Roederer Corr. Complex
Fayette County Det. Cntr
McCracken County Jalil
Crittenden County Jail
Muhlenberg County Jail
Marion County Jail
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Pike County Jalil

Shelby County Jalil

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Lee County Det. Cntr
Hopkins County Jail

HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)




